The numbers on the above correspond to the
price list on the right.
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Uniform Guide for

Webelos

Cap S/M M/L
Neckerchief Slide
Neckerchief

Shoulder Loops - Blue
World Crest Emblem

World Crest Ring

Patriots’ Path Council
Shoulder Patch

Unit Numerals (#0 through 9)
Webelos Colors

Short Sleeve BSA Boys Shirt
YouthS M L XL

Short Sleeve BSA Girls Shirt
YouthXS S M L XL
Switchback Pants-Green

8 10 12 14 16 18 20
Green Uniform Shorts
Youth 6 - 22

Scouts BSA Girls Roll-up Pants
Youth 8- 14

Scouts BSA Girls Shorts
Youth 6-22

Webelos Belt - Blue

Additional Gear

Webelos Handbook - Coil Bound
Book Cover - Fabric

Badge Vest

Webelos Rank Holder

Badge Magic

Total

See Back For Ordering Details

$24.99
$7.99
$12.99
$4.99
$2.59
$1.99
$4.49

$1.99

$7.99
$39.99

$39.99
$54.99
$32.99
$54.99
$32.99

$14.99

$23.99
$14.99
$14.99
$1.59
$9.99

Prices Are Subject To Change Without Notice

Qty.

Address:

Contact Phone or e-mail info:

Sales Tax and Shipping will be
added if applicable



Cub Scouts, Parents & Leaders!
We Have Everything For Your
Scouting Needs!

o Uniforms

« Rank Badges

« Camping Gear

e Literature

« Patches For Special Events &
Acknowledgements

« Craft Kits - perfect for Den
Meetings

« Party Supplies

We Are The One Stop Shop For You!

How To Order

. Check with your Den Leader to see what
you need to get your Cub Scout started.

. Fill in this flyer and then either:

Take it to one of our Patriots’ Path Scout
Shops to purchase your goods.

Call in your order to either Scout Shop &
pick it up at either store or have it sent to
your home. USPS and handling fees would
apply.

E-Mail your order & call in your credit card
humber.

358scoutshopordersCedarKnolls@scouting.org

358scoutshopordersMountainside@scouting.org

Mail your order to either Scout Shop and
provide your contact information, shipping
address (form on reverse) and the Scout

Shop will call you to process payment.
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Scout Shops

Kurland Family Scout Shop in Cedar Knolls

1 Saddle Road,

Cedar Knolls, NJ 07927
973-765-9322 ext. 233
HOURS
Monday - Friday 10am - 6pm

Saturday 10am - 3pm

Closed Sunday

Mountainside Scout Shop
1130 Route 22 West
Mountainside, NJ 07092
908-654-9191
HOURS
Wednesday—Friday 12pm - 6pm

Saturday 10am - 3pm
Closed Sunday—Tuesday

Visit our council website at ppcbsa.org

for summer and holiday hours.

&l | BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
PATRIOTS PATH COUNCIL

Scout Shops

Everything For Your Scouting Needs!

Also Shop With Us By:
Phone, E-Mail or Mail

Webelos
Uniform
&
Equipment
Guide
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