

The numbers on the above correspond to the price list on the right.

Uniform Guide for Webelos

			Qty.
1.	Cap S/M M/L	\$24.99	
2.	Neckerchief Slide	\$7.99	
3.	Neckerchief	\$12.99	
4.	Shoulder Loops - Blue	\$4.99	
5.	World Crest Emblem	\$2.59	
	World Crest Ring	\$1.99	
6.	Patriots' Path Council	\$4.49	
	Shoulder Patch		
7.	Unit Numerals (#0 through 9)	\$1.99	
8.	Webelos Colors	\$7.99	
	Short Sleeve BSA Boys Shirt	\$39.99	
	Youth S M L XL		
	Short Sleeve BSA Girls Shirt	\$39.99	
	Youth XS S M L XL		
10.	Switchback Pants-Green	\$54.99	
	8 10 12 14 16 18 20	•	
	Green Uniform Shorts	\$32.99	
	Youth 6 - 22		
	Scouts BSA Girls Roll-up Pants	\$54.99	
	Youth 8 - 14		
	Scouts BSA Girls Shorts	\$32.99	
	Youth 6 - 22		
	Webelos Belt - Blue	\$14.99	
<u>Ad</u>	ditional Gear		
Webelos Handbook - Coil Bound		\$23.99	
Book Cover - Fabric		\$14.99	
Badge Vest		\$14.99	
Webelos Rank Holder \$1.59			
Badge Magic \$9.99		\$9.99	
Total \$			
		-	



Name:	
Address:	

Contact Phone or e-mail info:

Sales Tax and Shipping will be added if applicable

Prices Are Subject To Change Without Notice

See Back For Ordering Details

Cub Scouts, Parents & Leaders! We Have Everything For Your Scouting Needs!

- Uniforms
- Rank Badges
- Camping Gear
- Literature
- Patches For Special Events & Acknowledgements
- Craft Kits perfect for Den Meetings
- Party Supplies

We Are The One Stop Shop For You!

How To Order

- Check with your Den Leader to see what you need to get your Cub Scout started.
- 2. Fill in this flyer and then either:
- Take it to one of our Patriots' Path Scout Shops to purchase your goods.
- Call in your order to either Scout Shop & pick it up at either store or have it sent to your home. USPS and handling fees would apply.
- E-Mail your order & call in your credit card number.

358scoutshopordersCedarKnolls@scouting.org

358scoutshopordersMountainside@scouting.org

 Mail your order to either Scout Shop and provide your contact information, shipping address (form on reverse) and the Scout Shop will call you to process payment.



Scout Shops

Kurland Family Scout Shop in Cedar Knolls

1 Saddle Road,

Cedar Knolls, NJ 07927

973-765-9322 ext. 233

HOURS

Monday - Friday 10am - 6pm

Saturday 10am - 3pm

Closed Sunday

Mountainside Scout Shop

1130 Route 22 West

Mountainside, NJ 07092

908-654-9191

<u>HOURS</u>

Wednesday—Friday 12pm - 6pm

Saturday 10am - 3pm

Closed Sunday—Tuesday

Visit our council website at ppcbsa.org for summer and holiday hours.



Scout Shops

Everything For Your Scouting Needs!

Also Shop With Us By:
Phone, E-Mail or Mail

Webelos
Uniform
&
Equipment
Guide
2023

